Official Gamesheet

EHC - 2016-17 Euro Hockey Challenge

| League | EHC

Location |Arena Riga

DATE |21.04.2017

Start |19:30

Attendance | 4,800

33

HOME (A) | Latvia
# | NAME

o
o
o

L | SOG

#|TIME | G Al A2 GT

Scoring
P1|P2|P3|P4 P5|P6

M1|M2|M3|M4|M5| M6

TIME

#

Offenses

Min | P

Start |End

4 | Bindulis, Kristofers
10
11

Darzins, Lauris
Sotnieks, Kristaps
Skvorcovs, Gunars
Bukarts, Rihards
Daugavins, Kaspars
Batna, Oskars
Dzerins, Andris
Balinskis, Uvis Janis
Freibergs, Ralfs
Merzlikins, Elvis
Kulda, Arturs
Razgals, Frenks
Galvins, Guntis
Indrasis, Miks
Bukarts, Roberts
Pavlovs, Vitalijs
Jaks, Janis

Meija, Gints

91
96
98

Kenins, Ronalds

Bicevskis, Maris
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Kalnins, Janis

Manager:

o

olr N|lolw|[Nv|jw|sa|Nv]|o|volovRr|lola|N|o|o| s

1/43:24|70|71|10 | PP2
2|51:57/16|10|83| ES

10/16/25|30|70(71
1016305883

Coach: Hartley, Robert

3 |25/28|49
9117|4962 |84

7:17

37:04
45:16
49:03
51:34

41
70
79
17
25

NN NN

Too Many
Tripping

Unsportsman

Hold Stick

Unsportsman

Asst. Coach: Cloutier, Jacques

7:17

37:04
45:16
49:03
51:34

9:17

39:04
47:16
51:03
53:34

AWAY (B)|France

# |NAME Pos.

L |SOG

#|TIME| G |Al|A2

Scoring
P1/P2|P3|P4|P5 P6

M1/ M2|M3 M4 | M5 M6

TIME

#

M

Offenses

in P

Start |End

3 |Janil, Jonathan
4
7

Manavian, Antonin
Treille, Yorick
Fleury, Damien (A)
Meunier, Laurent (C)
Claireaux, Valentin
Valier, Peter
Texier, Alexandre
Bouvet, Maurin
Dame Malka, Olivier
Ritz, Nicolas
Lamperier, Loic
Raux, Damien
Douay, Floran
Quemener, Ronan
Huet, Cristobal
Hardy, Florian
Chakiachvili, Florian
Perret, Jordann
Besch, Nicolas

Da Costa, Teddy
Rech, Anthony
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Hecquefeuille, Kévin (A)
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1/2:33|25|24|12|ES

7 (12124|25/49|84

171293041 |83 |87

10:
28:
32:
37:
41:
42:
42:
49:
51:
53:

20 |7

31 |13
31 3

58 |27
11 |17
23 |49
53 |74
03 |29
34 24
43 |27

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Slashing
Tripping
Slashing
Roughing

Interference

Delay Game

Tripping
Hooking

Unsportsman

Tripping

10:20
28:31
32:31
37:58
41:11
42:23
43:11
49:03
51:34
53:43

12:20
30:31
34:31
39:58
43:11
43:24
45:11
51:03
53:34
55:43

Sign TEAM A:

Sign TEAM B:

Sign Scorekeeper:

Sign Referee:

Manager: Coach: Henderson, Dave Asst. Coach: Pousse, Pierre
Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes
Period | G-A:B | SA-A:B | PIM-A:B | PP-A:B | SH-A:B | GKA1 | GKA2 | NTA | GKB1 | GKB2 | NTB #A MIN GA | #B MIN GA TIME | GKA | GKB
1 0:1 | 10:5 2:2 0:0 0:0 4 0 0 10 0 0 30 | 60:00 | 1 | 49 | 59:07 | 2
2 0:0 | 7:8 2:6 0:0 0:0 8 0o | o 7 0 0
3 2:0 | 15:7 6:12 1:0 0:0 7 0 0 13 0 0
TOTAL| 2:1 32:20 10:20 1:0 0:0 19 0 0 30 0 0 Game Start: 19:30 Game End: 21:56
Timeout A: Timeout B: 59:37
Referee: | Odins,Eduards Referee 2: | Balodis,Juris Goal Judge: Dr.:
Scorekeeper: Linesman: | M.Locans, A.Jakovlevs Obs. Official: Time Keeper:
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